152 58 P

Sozhou

S EEFEEICERESTE

NTN UCP321D1&%{

SS

FB

GNP
AR S NNB
FEAHE B fiy BLR

BSLR

CBLR

CBSLR
CN MASS
NTN UCP321D1E H

SEER http://www. sozhou. com/p/c1769ebc. html

105
UCP321D1
140.0
490

380

120

36

50

50

280

130
112.0
44.0
18.0
M18x1. 5
M30
GA-PF1/4
UC321D1
184000
153000
18700
15700
35000

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

kgf
kgf

Hhtz
R PR

BRSO
RS
JHIvE

QRS


http://www.sozhou.com/p/c1769ebc.html




